10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Operations Director

Finance Director

Leadperson

Utility Worker Il

Utility Worker Il, Facilities Inspector

Human Resources Manager

Utility Worker Il

Utility Worker I

Customer Service Supervisor

Recreation Director

Utility Maintenance Worker

Recreation Coordinator

Customer Service Representative Il

Board Secretary

Parks Department Director

Maintenance Supervisor

Recreation Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

Department

Administration

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Administration

Parks

Operations

Parks

Administration

Administration

Parks

Parks

Parks

Total Wages
$122,394

$96,159

$75,090

$71,322

$68,534

$67,518

$65,735

$63,906

$63,593

$55,264

$53,676

$48,204

$45,600

$42,093

$41,486

$40,730

$39,182

$37,250



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Utility Maintenance Worker

Utility Maintenance Worker

Customer Service Representative |

Gis Technician

Parks Maintenance Worker

Customer Service Representative |

Parks Maintenance Worker

Program Director

Seasonal Laborer

Seasonal Laborer

Seasonal Laborer

Seasonal Laborer

Recreation Leader

Program Director

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Seasonal Laborer

Seasonal Laborer

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Parks

Administration

Parks

Parks

Operations

Operations

Operations

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Operations

Parks

$36,124

$35,054

$34,684

$34,676

$31,657

$29,011

$23,571

$21,664

$9,682

$9,498

$9,271

$9,227

$8,375

$6,557

$6,467

$5,864

$5,673

$5,497



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Program Coordinator

Seasonal Laborer

Recreation Leader

Program Director

Recreation Leader

Program Coordinator

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Program Director

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Seasonal Laborer

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Operations

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Operations

$5,389

$5,335

$5,277

$4,212

$4,047

$3,536

$2,988

$2,746

$2,696

$2,585

$2,477

$2,373

$2,183

$2,155

$2,048

$1,914

$1,886

$1,764



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Program Coordinator

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Program Director

Program Director

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

$1,591

$1,577

$1,411

$1,328

$1,154

$1,136

$1,089

$1,041

$995

$985

$888

$585

$573

$554

$479

$472

$429

$394



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

Program Coordinator

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Program Coordinator

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$345

$307

$241

$238

$211

$45

$42

$21

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



