	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		McKinleyville Community Services District	Administration	\$122,394
2.	Operations Director		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$96,159
3.	Finance Director		McKinleyville Community Services District	Administration	\$75,090
4.	Leadperson		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$71,322
5.	Utility Worker II		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$68,534
6.	Utility Worker II, Facilities Inspector		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$67,518
7.	Human Resources Manager		McKinleyville Community Services District	Administration	\$65,735
8.	Utility Worker II		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$63,906
9.	Utility Worker II		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$63,593
10.	Customer Service Supervisor		McKinleyville Community Services District	Administration	\$55,264
11.	Recreation Director		McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$53,676
12.	Utility Maintenance Worker		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$48,204
13.	Recreation Coordinator		McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$45,600
14.	Customer Service Representative II		McKinleyville Community Services District	Administration	\$42,093
15.	Board Secretary		McKinleyville Community Services District	Administration	\$41,486
16.	Parks Department Director		McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$40,730
17.	Maintenance Supervisor		McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$39,182
18.	Recreation Coordinator		McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$37,250

19.	Utility Maintenance Worker	McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$36,124
20.	Utility Maintenance Worker	McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$35,054
21.	Customer Service Representative I	McKinleyville Community Services District	Administration	\$34,684
22.	Gis Technician	McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$34,676
23.	Parks Maintenance Worker	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$31,657
24.	Customer Service Representative I	McKinleyville Community Services District	Administration	\$29,011
25.	Parks Maintenance Worker	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$23,571
26.	Program Director	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$21,664
27.	Seasonal Laborer	McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$9,682
28.	Seasonal Laborer	McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$9,498
29.	Seasonal Laborer	McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$9,271
30.	Seasonal Laborer	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$9,227
31.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$8,375
32.	Program Director	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$6,557
33.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$6,467
34.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$5,864
35.	Seasonal Laborer	McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$5,673
36.	Seasonal Laborer	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$5,497

37.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$5,389
38.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$5,335
39.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$5,277
40.	Program Coordinator	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$4,212
41.	Seasonal Laborer	McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$4,047
42.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$3,536
43.	Program Director	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$2,988
44.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$2,746
45.	Program Coordinator	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$2,696
46.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$2,585
47.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$2,477
48.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$2,373
49.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$2,183
50.	Program Director	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$2,155
51.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$2,048
52.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$1,914
53.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$1,886
54.	Seasonal Laborer	McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$1,764

55.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$1,591
56.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$1,577
57.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$1,411
58.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$1,328
59.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$1,154
60.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$1,136
61.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$1,089
62.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$1,041
63.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$995
64.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$985
65.	Program Coordinator	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$888
66.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$585
67.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$573
68.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$554
69.	Program Director	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$479
70.	Program Director	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$472
71.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$429
72.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$394

73.	Program Coordinator	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$345
74.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$307
75.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$241
76.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$238
77.	Program Coordinator	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$211
78.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$45
79.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$42
80.	Recreation Leader	McKinleyville Community Services District	Parks	\$21
81.	Board Member	McKinleyville Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0
82.	Board Member	McKinleyville Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0
83.	Board Member	McKinleyville Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0
84.	Board Member	McKinleyville Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0
85.	Board Member	McKinleyville Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0